Features
• Low supply current: 5 µA typ. per comparator
• Wide single supply range 2.7 V to 16 V or dual supplies (±1.35 V to ±8 V)
• Extremely low input bias current: 1 pA typ.
• Input common-mode voltage range includes ground
• Open drain output
• High input impedance: 1012 Ω typ.
• Fast response time: 2 µs typ. for 5 mV overdrive

MiniSO8 package information
DS10633 - Rev 5 page 17/20
8 Ordering information
Table 10. Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
TSX393IDT
-40 ºC, 125 ºC
SO8
Tape and reel
SX393I
TSX393IPT TSSOP8 SX393
TSX393IST MiniSO8 K530
TSX393IQ2T DFN8 2x2 K5K
TSX393IYDT (1) SO8 (automotive grade) SX393IY
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001 & Q002 or
equivalent.
TSX393
Ordering information